15000008100

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	<u> </u>
(Addre	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
-		

Office Use Only



000267494990

01/05/15--01005--000 **125.00

2015 JAN -5 AM 11: 45
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND A SSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: <u>Kevin R. Long, LLC</u> Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a		
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	Kevin Long	Name of Person	
	Kevin R. Long, LLC	Firm/Company	
	,	ritm/Company	
	4771 Mountain Breeze Court, Sout		
		Address	
	Jacksonville, Florida 32224	City/State and Zip Code	
KR	LARNP@aol.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
<u>Kevin L</u>	Name of Person	904) <u>673-6537</u> Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		
☑ \$125.00	Filing Fee Scattle Status Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Kevin R. Long, LLC	ust end with the words "I is	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(141)	rust end with the words. En	miled Elability Company, E.E.C., or EEC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and	••	ipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4771 Mountain Breeze Court, South Jacksonville, Florida 32224		4771 Mountain Breeze Court, Sout Jacksonville, Florida 32224	<u>h</u>
			
(The Limited Liability C another business entity) The name and the Florid	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis a street address of the regis	•	705 JAN SECRET TALLAHI
(The Limited Liability C another business entity) The name and the Florid	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis a street address of the regis	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an stration.)	705 JAN SECRET TALLAHI
(The Limited Liability C another business entity) The name and the Florid	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis a street address of the regis	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an stration.) stered agent are:	FILE 2015 JAN -5 SECRETARY C
(The Limited Liability C another business entity) The name and the Florid	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis to street address of the regis	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an stration.) stered agent are: Name Court, South	FILE 2015 JAN -5 SECRETARY C
(The Limited Liability C another business entity) The name and the Florid	Company cannot serve as its with an active Florida regis that street address of the regis Kevin Long	s own Registered Agent. You must designate an stration.) stered agent are: Name Court, South	705 JAN SECRET TALLAHI

of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager Managing Member	Kevin Long 4771 Mountain Breeze Court, South Jacksonville, Florida 32224		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat	e of filing: (OPTIONAL) secific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	A. R. C.		
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document		

Kerin R- Long
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)